Bernardo Lavin $- - Fco. Javier Cruz R.

Jairo Agudo S. — Marcelino Revuelta G.
Mario de la Vega C. - Fco. Javier Ortiz E.
Carlos M. Ferndndez D. - Fco. José Ortiz D.
Saul Agudo S. — Alberto Cuesta N.

Hilario Cedrun L. - Saturnino Madrazo P.
Jesus Ferndndez L. — David Alonso S.
Ceferino Conde C. - Sebastian Aguirre M.
Ihaki Puente M. - Juan Fco. Vasco G.
Genaro Cirion B. - David Cobo F.

José M. Barquin S. - J. Manuel Bedia G.
Javier Mazas M. - Pablo Pérez L.

Tomds Piris C. - Rafael Gandara Q.

Rubén Monasterio M. - Ramén Santander C.
Manuel Dominguez C. - José R. Ramirez A.
Adolfo J. Maza F. - Osmar Maza F.

Oscar Ortiz G. - Fernando Marco C.
Victoriano Viadero A. - José L. Bengochea B.
Rubén Gémez F. — Felipe Ruigbmez L.

Beltran Garcia de la F. - Samuel Garcia de la F.

Pablo Portilla O. - Rubén Mazo B.
Gonzalo Puente M. - Alejandro Liano M.
Rubén Ason A. — Jairo Asén N.

Alberto Sierra V. - Raul Ortiz T.

Fernando Ruiz del O. — David Ortiz L.
Alejandro Vasco R. - Mario Vasco R.
Alvaro Diez G. - Jesus Diez G.

Francisco L. Lavin F. - Mauro Blanco M.

Ceferino Conde

Arnuero

Ceferino Conde / Trancones

El Quejigal
Arnuero
Estradas
Ajo

Ceferino Conde / El Quejigal

San Bartolomé
San Bartolomé
Estradas

San Bartolomé
Estradas

El Quejigal
San Bartolomé
Sumigedo
Estradas

San Bartolomeé
Arnuero
Cubas

El Quejigal
San Bartolomé
Ajo / EB Bareyo

San Barfolomé / Trancones

Amuero / Trancones

San Barfolomé
Ajo
Sumigedo

351
337
333
332
311
294
290
290
288
287
284
284
282
277
273
271
270
263
262
260
256
254
248
246
239
236
231
197



